
Model

Control method

Capacity (L)

Material of inner tank

Material of outer body

Material of heating element

Rated voltage (V)/frequency (Hz)

Rated power (W)

Rated temperature (ºC)

Rated pressure (bar)

Water-proof grade

Function

Product dimensions W/D/H (mm)

Packing dimensions W/D/H (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Energy class

Load.40HQ

ES30V-VH3W/VH3 ES50V-VH3W/VH3 ES80V-VH3W/VH3 ES100V-VH3W/VH3

Electronic

30

Enamel stainless steel

SPCC

310S+Mo

230/50

1500

75

8

IPX4

BPS, ECO (WIFI for VH3W)

421*410*530

496*486*580

13

15

A

384

Electronic

50

Enamel stainless steel

SPCC

310S+Mo

230/50

1500

75

8

IPX4

BPS, ECO (WIFI for VH3W)

421*410*686

496*486*723

18

21

B

315

Electronic

80

Enamel stainless steel

SPCC

310S+Mo

230/50

1500

75

8

IPX4

BPS, ECO (WIFI for VH3W)

421*410*995

496*486*1032

26

29

B

210

Electronic

100

Enamel stainless steel

SPCC

310S+Mo

230/50

1500

75

8

IPX4

BPS, ECO (WIFI for VH3W)

421*410*1230

496*486*1280

30

34

B

192

Installation type

ES30/50/80/100V-VH3W/VH3

Ensuring a safe shower for your family.
Shock Proof

High anti-corrosion Mo alloy coating,
4 times that of the common heating 
element.

310S+Mo Heating Element

Ultra-strong durability and anti-corrosion 
performance. 

Super Enamel Tank

U-turn Flow Technology

PUF Technology

310S+Mo Heating Element

Magnesium Rod

W

H

D

Smart Wi-Fi
Control
*Available for VH3W

*Available for VH3

Savor the remote
control with wi-fi

ErP Class BErgonomic
Control Panel

∠45°

U-turn Flow
Technology

Golden

White

Model

Control method

Capacity (L)

Material of inner tank

Material of outer body

Material of heating element

Rated voltage (V)/frequency (Hz)

Rated power (W)

Rated temperature (ºC)

Rated pressure (bar)

Water-proof grade

Product dimensions W/D/H (mm)

Packing dimensions W/D/H (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Energy class

Load.40HQ

ES80V-RM1

Mechanical

80

Enameled pressed steel

Painted SPCC

310S+Mo

220-240/50

1500

75

7

IPX4

452*468*768

530*530*828

23

26

C

626

ES100V-RM1

Mechanical

100

Enameled pressed steel

Painted SPCC

310S+Mo

220-240/50

1500

75

7

IPX4

452*468*913

530*530*973

26

31

C

454

Installation type

ES80/100V-RM1

Control Panel

Ensuring a safe shower for your family.
Shock Proof

Ultra-strong durability and anti-corrosion 
performance. 

Super Enamel Tank

High anti-corrosion Mo alloy coating, 
4 times that of the common heating 
element.

310S+Mo Heating Element

Ergonomically designed for effortless 
operation.

Ergonomic Knob Control 

Enjoy the smooth control
at your fingertips

MAX Button

W

H

D

23 24

Shock Proof

Élément chauffant 310S+Mo

Commande à cadran ergonomique 

Assure la sécurité de tous les utilisateurs.

Réservoir en super émail
Durabilité ultra-résistante et performance 
anticorrosion. 

Revêtement en alliage de molybdène 
hautement anticorrosion, 4 fois supérieur à 
celui d'un élément chauffant ordinaire.

Conception ergonomique pour une utilisation  
sans effort.

RM1 - ES80/100V/150V 

Bouton MAX

Panneau de 
contrôle

Q1 2026

Modèle ES80V-RM1 ES100V-RM1 ES150V-RM1

Type d’Installation Vertical + Horizontal Vertical + Horizontal Vertical + Horizontal

Méthode de contrôle Mécanique Mécanique Mécanique

Capacité (L) 80 100 150

Matériau du réservoir intérieur Enamel Enamel Enamel

Matériau du corps extérieur SPCC peint SPCC peint SPCC peint

Matériau de l'élément chauffant 310S+Mo 310S+Mo 310S+Mo

Tension (V)/fréquence (Hz) nominale 220-240/50 220-240/50 220-240/50

Puissance nominale (W) 1500 1500 2000

Température nominale (°C) 75 75 75

Pression nominale (bar) 7 7 7

Degré d’étanchéité IPX4 IPX4 IPX4

Dimensions du produit LxPxH (mm) 452 x 468 x 768 452 x 468 x 913 452 x 468 x 1260

Dimensions de l'emballage LxPxH (mm) 530 x 530 x 828 530 x 530 x 973 530 x 530 x 1363

Poids net (kg) 23 26 35

Poids total (kg) 26 31 46

Classe énergétique C C C

Quantité - 40HQ 626 454 TBC

Les données de ce catalogue sont purement indicatives car elles peuvent varier selon l'utilisation. Veuillez 
vérifier l’exactitude des données auprès du fournisseur avant d’acheter des produits. HAIERHVAC.EU      20
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